
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: Saturday, 1st March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, March 01 2025 6:45:05pm
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Event 52: Elite record a time
 - Result

1. 49 Lawson FRANZMANN (EM) 4:36.951
Half Lap 14.464 14.464 (1)

Lap 1 39.813 39.813 (1)
Lap 2 16.508 56.322 (1)
Lap 3 16.530 1:12.853 (1)
Lap 4 16.782 1:29.636 (1)
Lap 5 17.184 1:46.820 (1)
Lap 6 16.993 2:03.813 (1)
Lap 7 16.627 2:20.440 (1)
Lap 8 16.844 2:37.285 (1)
Lap 9 17.100 2:54.386 (1)

Lap 10 17.490 3:11.876 (1)
Lap 11 17.339 3:29.215 (1)
Lap 12 16.926 3:46.141 (1)
Lap 13 16.886 4:03.027 (1)
Lap 14 17.034 4:20.061 (1)
Lap 15 16.889 4:36.951 (1)


